EMICO EA 900 SERIES TRUNNION BALL VALVES
API 6D / FIRE SAFE
QUALITY ASSURANCE & CERTIFICATION
•	 EMICO was the first ball valve manufacturer in Taiwan to implement the ISO 9002 Quality Assurance System.
	 In 2000, it further obtained ISO 9001 Certification, cross-approved with TUV DIN EN ISO 9001.
•	 EMICO  is an authorised licensee to use API 6D and certified to PED CE, ATEX, TA-Luft and is UL listed.
•	 EMICO is certified to Australian Gas Association (AGA) AG 201 for its range of EA 305 3-piece fire safe ball valves.
•	 Fire safe designs include: 1-pc EA 108, 2-pc EA 25A & EA 25J, 3-pc EA 305, EA 309, EA 310 & P 135. These valves

Injection
NACE
EMICO TRUNNION BALL VALVE FIGURE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Example for: 50mm, Class 600, Full Bore, RF Flanged, Ball Valve, LF2 Body, 316L Trim, Viton AED FR58/90 O-Ring,
RPTFE Seat, Lever Operated, Cavity Sealant facility
4
EMICO TRUNNION BALL VALVES API  6D /  FIRE SAFE
BODY
FLANGED ENDS
BALL
SEAT
SEAT INSERT
UPPER STEM
LOWER STEM
GLAND
STOP PLATE
STUDS
NUTS
BODY PLUG
LOWER STEM SCREW
STEM BEARING UPPER
STEM BEARING LOWER
SEAT SPRING
GLAND PACKING
GASKET BODY / FLANGE
O-RING SEAT / FLANGE
STOP PLATE
GASKET SEAT
LEVER HANDLE
GEAR OPERATOR
O-RING BODY / FLANGE
O-RING STEM / BODY
O-RING LOWER STEM
O-RING UPPER STEM
ANTI-STATIC DEVICE
SEALANT INJECTION FITTING
SAFETY CHECK VALVE
A105N
A105N
A105+ENP
A182 F6a
RPTFE / DEVLON²
AISI 410³
AISI 410³
A105
A105
A193 B7M
A194 2HM
A105
AISI 304
S/STEEL+PTFE
S/STEEL+PTFE
INCONEL X-750
GRAPHITE
GRAPHITE
FKM
CARBON STEEL
GRAPHITE
CARBON STEEL
DUCTILE IRON
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL
A350 LF2
A350 LF2
A350 LF2+ENP/F316
A182 F6a
RPTFE / DEVLON²
AISI 410³